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HEAD COACH — MARC APARICIO JV COACH — CHRIS SMITH

MANAGERS — AIDEN CRIMMINS, JAKE PEASE, BRENDEN GILBERT

2015-2016
CHS Boys
BASEBALL

ASSISTANT COACHES — MIKE ETZELL

SUPERINTENDENT— DR. JIM SHANK
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL/ ATHLETIC DIRECTOR — DUANE BAUMANN

PRINCIPAL - DR. JIM SHANK

NUMBER PLAYER

a4
2
3
10
17
14
1

HUNTER SMITH
CJ SMITH

COLE PAYNE
JULIAN WELLING
KORY SCORE
DANE LUCERO
CLAY REILLY
ETHAN MARX
MATT HILBORN
JOEY LIPPO
JAKE HOAGLAND
GABE WYNN
CAMERON TOOMEY STOUT
Ty ECK

NICK ETZELL

GRADE
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11
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